
星取表（最終結果）
シニア（O40）

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 11 11 33 63 9 54 1
4 - 2 2 - 1 8 - 0 9 - 2 3 - 0 5 - 1 7 - 0 12 - 1 5 - 1 6 - 0 2 - 1

● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 11 8 3 24 29 13 16 4
2 - 4 1 - 3 1 - 2 5 - 1 2 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 5 - 0 2 - 0 6 - 1 3 - 2

● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 11 10 1 30 44 5 39 2
1 - 2 3 - 1 4 - 1 2 - 0 2 - 0 9 - 1 5 - 0 4 - 0 12 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0

● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 11 9 2 27 36 20 16 3
0 - 8 2 - 1 1 - 4 7 - 2 3 - 0 4 - 0 4 - 1 3 - 0 5 - 0 4 - 2 3 - 2

● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ● 11 3 8 9 13 30 -17 9
2 - 9 1 - 5 0 - 2 2 - 7 1 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 1 4 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 1

● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ △ ○ 11 6 1 4 19 21 14 7 5
0 - 3 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 3 2 - 1 4 - 1 5 - 0 3 - 0 5 - 1 0 - 0 2 - 1

● ● ● ● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ● 11 5 6 15 17 28 -11 7
1 - 5 0 - 1 1 - 9 0 - 4 2 - 0 1 - 4 3 - 0 4 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 1 - 2

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● △ ● ● 11 1 # 1 6 37 -31 12
0 - 7 0 - 1 0 - 5 1 - 4 1 - 2 0 - 5 0 - 3 1 - 2 1 - 1 2 - 3 0 - 4

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ● ● 11 2 9 6 9 46 -37 10
1 - 12 0 - 5 0 - 4 0 - 3 0 - 4 0 - 3 1 - 4 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 4 1 - 5

● ● ● ● ● ● ● △ ● △ ● 11 2 9 2 8 40 -32 11
1 - 5 0 - 2 0 - 12 0 - 5 0 - 1 1 - 5 1 - 2 1 - 1 1 - 2 2 - 2 1 - 3

● ● ● ● ○ △ ● ○ ○ △ ● 11 3 2 6 11 15 30 -15 8
0 - 6 1 - 6 0 - 1 2 - 4 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 2 3 - 2 4 - 2 2 - 2 1 - 5

● ● ● ● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 11 6 5 18 26 15 11 6
1 - 2 2 - 3 0 - 1 2 - 3 1 - 0 1 - 2 2 - 1 4 - 0 5 - 1 3 - 1 5 - 1
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 シニア（O40）得点者

例 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
4/1 4/24 5/1 5/15 5/22 6/12 6/26 10/2 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/13 11/27 12/11 12/18

(例)ＦＣ郷土 府中太郎 3
1 プレスト 三和　直樹 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 3 16
2 TSV 栗原　輝 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 12
3 プレスト 小野　邦男 1 2 3 2 1 2 11
4 プレスト 斉藤　正義 3 1 1 3 3 11
5 TSV 堤　秀樹 3 1 4 1 1 10
6 サニーキッカーズ 石黒　大一朗 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 10
7 四谷FFC 酒井　 健 1 1 2 2 2 8
8 府ロクサミット 市川　岳志 1 2 1 1 2 1 8
9 府中AFC_FALCO_40 前田　将 1 2 1 1 3 8

10 TSV 佐藤　徹郎 6 6
11 府中AFC_FALCO_40 荒巻　宏樹 2 4 6
12 府中AFC_FALCO_40 本松　功 2 1 1 1 5
13 FC南40 本田　洋一 3 1 1 5
14 プレスト 小林　亮介 1 3 4
15 府中AFC_FALCO_40 町田　陽一 1 3 4
16 FC南40 斉藤　大樹 2 2 4
17 プレスト 山田　圭 1 1 1 1 4
18 TSV 堀越　俊介 1 1 2 4
19 サニーキッカーズ 佐藤　義康 1 3 4
20 FC南40 吉野　和宏 1 3 4
21 SUN_FC 山本　征範 1 1 1 3
22 FC本宿 三海　敬二 3 3
23 サニーキッカーズ 今井　嘉朋 1 1 1 3
24 FC本宿 小川　壮士郎 2 1 3
25 プレスト 島袋　辿 1 1 1 3
26 TSV 松尾　真吾 1 1 1 3
27 TSV 小林　寛典 1 2 3
28 FC本宿 荻原　佳孝 2 1 3
29 シルバースター 蔦野　新一 1 1 1 3
30 FC本宿 小島　歩 1 1 1 3
31 プレスト 近間　博之 1 1 1 3
32 FC南40 宇野　良太 2 1 3
33 サニーキッカーズ 芹澤　宏一 1 1 1 3
34 フェニックスユナイテッド 波多江　大介 1 1 1 3
35 府ロクサミット 吉原　宗治 1 1 2
36 FC本宿 内藤　大輔 1 1 2
37 FC本宿 向山　星剛 1 1 2
38 プレスト 重川　和正 2 2
39 FC本宿 斉藤　嘉彦 1 1 2
40 フェニックスユナイテッド 原　正人 1 1 2
41 パウゼSC 芥川　公一 1 1 2
42 FC本宿 吉野　崇史 1 1 2
43 四谷FFC 藤間　研吾 1 1 2
44 サニーキッカーズ 高橋　義基 1 1 2
45 シルバースター 福留　繁 2 2
46 SUN_FC 市川　晋 2 2
47 シルバースター 栗栖　一浩 1 1 2
48 パウゼSC 吉崎　明人 1 1 2
49 府ロクサミット 鈴木　尚宏 1 1 2
50 府中AFC_FALCO_40 小林　真一郎 2 2
51 TSV 上山　友弘 1 1 2
52 四谷FFC 山元　知之 1 1 2
53 府中AFC_FALCO_40 碓井　健之 1 1 2
54 FC本宿 石山　篤嘉 1 1 2
55 府中AFC_FALCO_40 秋山　成樹 1 1 2
56 SUN_FC 池田　尊城 1 1 2
57 TSV オウンゴール 1 1 2
58 シルバースター 岩見　啓太 1 1
59 パウゼSC 長門　大介 1 1
60 FC南40 臼井　裕一 1 1
61 FC南40 井川　篤 1 1
62 FC本宿 上村　信之介 1 1
63 府ロクサミット 稲村　武士 1 1
64 四谷FFC 伊藤　隆元 1 1
65 四谷FFC 坂本　卓也 1 1
66 FC本宿 青柳　慎 1 1
67 FC本宿 八木　真人 1 1
68 プレスト 藤重　亮 1 1
69 プレスト 矢崎　篤史 1 1
70 プレスト 小林　直樹 1 1
71 府中AFC_FALCO_40 平瀬　政広 1 1
72 府中AFC_FALCO_40 久保田　真司 1 1
73 TSV 流郷　乾 1 1
74 府中AFC_FALCO_40 荻野目　士朗 1 1
75 府中AFC_FALCO_40 小林　成人 1 1
76 プレスト 鈴木　健介 1 1
77 府ロクサミット 隅谷　崇 1 1
78 フェニックスユナイテッド 渡辺　基樹 1 1
79 サニーキッカーズ 別所　禎弘 1 1
80 サニーキッカーズ 吉平　正樹 1 1
81 FC本宿 石川　一郎 1 1
82 プレスト 高山　雄多 1 1
83 FC本宿 歳森　弘一郎 1 1
84 シルバースター 新比叡　淳一 1 1
85 フェニックスユナイテッド 中山　伸行 1 1
86 フェニックスユナイテッド 植田　晃 1 1
87 FC南40 稲葉　憲久 1 1
88 TSV 山下　国宏 1 1
89 プレスト 須山　治明 1 1
90 プレスト 桜井　大輔 1 1
91 シルバースター 近藤　貴弘 1 1
92 府中AFC_FALCO_40 鞁島　三郎 1 1
93 SUN_FC 馬場　輝幸 1 1
94 FC本宿 馬場　大輔 1 1
95 FC本宿 渡辺　義幸 1 1
96 サニーキッカーズ 今村　剛志 1 1
97 府中AFC_FALCO_40 矢野　寛之 1 1
98 パウゼSC 瀬戸　啓一 1 1
99 四谷FFC 下地　典和 1 1

100 四谷FFC 櫛野　猛 1 1
101 プレスト 清水　克利 1 1
102 プレスト 鵜沢　潤 1 1
103 シルバースター 岡崎　聡一郎 1 1
104 府中AFC_FALCO_40 鈴木　潤 1 1
105 サニーキッカーズ 平川　龍二 1 1
106 四谷FFC 田木　倫道 1 1
107 シルバースター 河野　秀幸 1 1
108 FC南40 石井　一弘 1 1
109 シルバースター 鈴木　太志 1 1
110 府ロクサミット 吉田　孝裕 1 1
111 FC南40 風見　治 1 1
112 フェニックスユナイテッド 与田　昭一 1 1

チーム名 得点者No. 合計



 シニア（O40）ベストプレイヤー

例 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 283 283
4/1 4/24 5/1 5/15 5/22 6/12 6/26 10/2 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/13 11/27 12/11 12/18

(例)ＦＣ郷土 府中太郎 1
1 四谷FFC 酒井　 健 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
2 TSV 堀越　俊介 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
3 府ロクサミット 市川　岳志 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
4 サニーキッカーズ 石黒　大一朗 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
5 プレスト 山田　圭 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
6 サニーキッカーズ 芹澤　宏一 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
7 シルバースター 蔦野　新一 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
8 FC本宿 小川　壮士郎 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
9 府中AFC_FALCO_40 鞁島　三郎 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

10 パウゼSC 瀬戸　啓一 1 1 1 1 1 5
11 フェニックスユナイテッド 与田　昭一 1 1 1 1 1 5
12 SUN_FC 山本　征範 1 1 1 1 1 5
13 プレスト 三和　直樹 1 1 1 1 4
14 TSV 栗原 輝 1 1 1 1 4
15 府中AFC_FALCO_40 町田　陽一 1 1 1 1 4
16 FC南40 宇野　良太 1 1 1 1 4
17 フェニックスユナイテッド 蒲池　光宣 1 1 1 1 4
18 フェニックスユナイテッド 原　正人 1 1 1 1 4
19 FC本宿 歳森　弘一郎 1 1 1 3
20 プレスト 藤重　亮 1 1 1 3
21 シルバースター 森田　勝男 1 1 1 3
22 SUN_FC 池田　尊城 1 1 1 3
23 TSV 小林　寛典 1 1 1 3
24 FC南40 斉藤　大樹 1 1 1 3
25 FC本宿 上村　信之介 1 1 1 3
26 四谷FFC 坂本　卓也 1 1 1 3
27 府ロクサミット 鈴木　尚宏 1 1 1 3
28 FC本宿 三海　敬二 1 1 1 3
29 四谷FFC 浦崎　直幸 1 1 1 3
30 TSV 堤　秀樹 1 1 1 3
31 府中AFC_FALCO_40 鈴木　潤 1 1 1 3
32 サニーキッカーズ 佐藤　義康 1 1 1 3
33 FC南40 本田　洋一 1 1 1 3
34 パウゼSC 武井　巧 1 1 1 3
35 シルバースター 鈴木　太志 1 1 2
36 パウゼSC 富永　祐介 1 1 2
37 FC南40 中島　祥吾 1 1 2
38 府ロクサミット 稲村　武士 1 1 2
39 府ロクサミット 高橋　秀樹 1 1 2
40 プレスト 小野　邦男 1 1 2
41 TSV 流郷　乾 1 1 2
42 府ロクサミット 箕輪　是英 1 1 2
43 四谷FFC 山元 知之 1 1 2
44 FC南40 臼井　裕一 1 1 2
45 パウゼSC 芥川　公一 1 1 2
46 フェニックスユナイテッド 加藤　嘉満 1 1 2
47 FC南40 井川　篤 1 1 2
48 SUN_FC 重松　曉 1 1 2
49 フェニックスユナイテッド 渡辺　基樹 1 1 2
50 FC本宿 渡辺　義幸 1 1 2
51 府中AFC_FALCO_40 荒巻　宏樹 1 1 2
52 サニーキッカーズ 山本　雄大 1 1 2
53 プレスト 斉藤　正義 1 1 2
54 TSV 松山 博充 1 1 2
55 SUN_FC 市川　晋 1 1 2
56 シルバースター 合屋　義教 1 1 2
57 シルバースター 阿部 夏樹 1 1 2
58 FC南40 高野　康久 1 1 2
59 シルバースター 真下　優司 1 1 2
60 FC南40 森　淳 1 1 2
61 シルバースター 岡崎　聡一郎 1 1 2
62 四谷FFC 藤間　研吾 1 1 2
63 府ロクサミット 吉原　宗治 1 1 2
64 府ロクサミット 吉田　孝裕 1 1 2
65 SUN_FC 石坂　良輔 1 1 2
66 SUN_FC 雨ヶ谷　竜郎 1 1 2
67 府ロクサミット 赤川　充彦 1 1 2
68 パウゼSC 吉崎　明人 1 1 2
69 府ロクサミット 隅谷　崇 1 1
70 プレスト 重川　和正 1 1
71 パウゼSC 長門　大介 1 1
72 SUN_FC 井上 渉 1 1
73 FC本宿 内藤　大輔 1 1
74 フェニックスユナイテッド 吉成　健介 1 1
75 パウゼSC 石原　武志 1 1
76 シルバースター 福留　繁 1 1
77 府中AFC_FALCO_40 西村　篤也 1 1
78 府中AFC_FALCO_40 小林　成人 1 1
79 フェニックスユナイテッド 三木　智史 1 1
80 FC本宿 青柳　慎 1 1
81 SUN_FC 小松　俊也 1 1
82 パウゼSC 才藤　幸一 1 1
83 フェニックスユナイテッド 廣澤　信彦 1 1
84 府中AFC_FALCO_40 山田　浩史 1 1
85 SUN_FC 久保　裕義 1 1
86 四谷FFC 田木　倫道 1 1
87 府中AFC_FALCO_40 荻野目　士朗 1 1
88 プレスト 矢崎　篤史 1 1
89 プレスト 近間　博之 1 1
90 SUN_FC 藤吉　健治 1 1
91 パウゼSC 谷川　寛郎 1 1
92 フェニックスユナイテッド 石黒　晃司 1 1
93 サニーキッカーズ 別所　禎弘 1 1
94 サニーキッカーズ 吉平　正樹 1 1
95 シルバースター 近藤　貴弘 1 1
96 FC南40 小杉　新 1 1
97 FC本宿 上村　周一郎 1 1
98 シルバースター 山田　政行 1 1
99 サニーキッカーズ 高橋　義基 1 1

100 サニーキッカーズ 今井　嘉朋 1 1
101 パウゼSC 河井　俊明 1 1
102 フェニックスユナイテッド 中山　伸行 1 1
103 FC南40 稲葉　憲久 1 1
104 府ロクサミット 西山　雄治 1 1
105 プレスト 高山　雄多 1 1
106 プレスト 上松　正知 1 1
107 四谷FFC 櫛野　猛 1 1
108 FC本宿 伊野　弾 1 1
109 FC本宿 荻原　佳孝 1 1
110 府中AFC_FALCO_40 秋山　成樹 1 1
111 TSV 佐藤　徹郎 1 1
112 SUN_FC 馬場　輝幸 1 1
113 四谷FFC 峰村　健太 1 1
114 フェニックスユナイテッド 波多江　大介 1 1
115 パウゼSC 垣内　健太 1 1
116 四谷FFC 青木　和也 1 1
117 フェニックスユナイテッド 中西　隆雄 1 1
118 府中AFC_FALCO_40 小林　真一郎 1 1
119 パウゼSC 川上　裕司 1 1
120 プレスト 山口　裕二郎 1 1
121 FC本宿 小島　歩 1 1
122 TSV 山下　国宏 1 1
123 シルバースター 河野　秀幸 1 1
124 シルバースター 横山　公亮 1 1
125 府中AFC_FALCO_40 前田　将 1 1
126 FC南40 加藤　義和 1 1
127 パウゼSC 榎本　正人 1 1
128 SUN_FC 石塚　広幸 1 1
129 FC南40 遠藤　功 1 1
130 FC南40 中村　直樹 1 1
131 SUN_FC 石坂　良輔 1
132 SUN_FC 池田　尊城 1
133 シルバースター 岩見　啓太 1

No. チーム名 優秀選手 合計


